Scale of Charges : 2025/2026

N

Charges for Non- Members and Guests £
Single taster session with coach and free Bowls Hire FO.C
Beginners Coaching Course (3 sessions) 30
Guests visiting with a Member — maximum 3 visits per 7.50
Season (Bowls Hire is a separate £1.50 charge)

Non- members who can bowl and would like to visit 7.50

without a Member — maximum 3 visits per season
(Bowls Hire is a separate £1.50 charge). Please bring
copy of bowling club membership.

Friendlies Members Visitors
Friendly game with tea and biscuits 6.20 8.00
Friendly game only 4.20 6.00
Tea and biscuits only (non players) 2.00 2.00

Season Tickets

Winter Season 310
Annual 475

NOTE: Season Tickets cover all Club Leagues,

Open Play, Organised Open Play, Ladders, Cygnets and Friendlies.

Season tickets DO NOT cover Cash Challenge League, external

National and County leagues and all competition matches or Bowl Hire.

National and County Team Competitions Home Team Only

Ladies: Dorset League, Yetton, Vivienne and Mason 6.00 per person
Men: Bramley, Wessex, Denny, Over 60s Double Rink 6.00 per person
Mixed: Egham, Fantastic 5’s 6.00 per person
Mixed: Top Club (11 players per team) Home Team: 6.00 pp

Away Team : 6.00 pp

Miscellaneous

League Team Registration
Cash Challenge Team Registration

11.00 per team
11.00 perteam

Competition Entry - per competition 1.50 per person
U3A Member (U3A sessions only) 2.00 per person



Scale of Charges : 2025/2026

Members Green Fees Per Session Per Person

Open Play - 2 hour session

Open Play - 1 hour session

Organised Open Play (2 hour session)

Cygnets (2 hour session)

Members with coach (ad hoc coaching session)
Bowls Hire — per session

League Green Fees Per Session

Fours

Triples

Pairs ( including Aussie Pairs)
Cash Challenge — Members
Cash Challenge — Non Members

Club Competitions

Fours
Triples

Pairs

Singles

National and County Individual Competitions
(Members £5.00pp Visitors £5.00pp)

Fours - perteam
Triples —per team
Pairs -perteam
Singles

£

4.20

3.00

4.20

4.20

4.20

1.50

Team P/P

14.80 3.70

12.60 4.20

9.40 4.70

5.50

7.50

Team P/P

20.00 5.00
15.00 5.00

10.00 5.00

5.00

Team
20.00
15.00
10.00
5.00



