

## Scale of Charges: 2025/2026

Charges for Non- Members and Guests	£
Single taster session with coach and free Bowls Hire Beginners Coaching Course (3 sessions)	F.O.C 30
Guests visiting with a Member – maximum 3 visits per Season (Bowls Hire is a separate £1.50 charge)	7.50
Non- members who can bowl and would like to visit without a Member – maximum 3 visits per season (Bowls Hire is a separate £1.50 charge). Please bring copy of bowling club membership.	7.50

<u>Friendlies</u>	<u>Members</u>	<u>Visitors</u>
Friendly game with tea and biscuits	6.20	8.00
Friendly game only	4.20	6.00
Tea and biscuits only (non players)	2.00	2.00
Season Tickets		
Winter Season	310	
Annual	475	

NOTE: Season Tickets cover all Club Leagues,
Open Play, Organised Open Play, Ladders, Cygnets and Friendlies.
Season tickets DO NOT cover Cash Challenge League, external
National and County leagues and all competition matches or Bowl Hire.

### **National and County Team Competitions**

### **Home Team Only**

Ladies:	Dorset League, Yetton, Vivienne and Mason	6.00 per person
Men:	Bramley, Wessex, Denny, Over 60s Double Rink	6.00 per person
Mixed:	Egham, Fantastic 5's	6.00 per person
Mixed:	Top Club (11 players per team)	Home Team: 6.00 pp
		Away Team: 6.00 pp

#### **Miscellaneous**

11.00 per team
11.00 per team
1.50 per person
2.00 per person



# Scale of Charges: 2025/2026

Members Green Fees Per Session Per Person		£
Open Play - 2 hour session		4.20
Open Play - 1 hour session		3.00
Organised Open Play (2 hour session)		4.20
Cygnets (2 hour session)		4.20
Members with coach (ad hoc coaching session)		4.20
Bowls Hire – per session		1.50
League Green Fees Per Session	<u>Team</u>	<u>P/P</u>
Fours	14.80	3.70
Triples	12.60	4.20
Pairs (including Aussie Pairs)	9.40	4.70
Cash Challenge – Members		5.50
Cash Challenge – Non Members		7.50
Club Competitions	<u>Team</u>	<u>P/P</u>
Fours	20.00	5.00
Triples	15.00	5.00
Pairs	10.00	5.00
Singles		5.00
National and County Individual Competitions (Members £5.00pp Visitors £5.00pp)		<u>Team</u>
Fours - per team	20.00	
Triples –per team	15.00	
Pairs -per team	10.00	
Singles	5.00	